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RESULTATLISTE
Præmieskydning 15 M gevær Gjern 2013

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 113123 Emilie Louise Rasmussen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/03    195/04    390/07

2 100688 Kenny Berntsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 184/01    190/03    374/04

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4
1 110907 Anders Inuk Mikkelsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/06    194/04    389/10

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 85425 Kasper A. Madsen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 188/00    190/03    378/03

2 97993 Martin Knudsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/04    187/01    373/05

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 93421 Mathias A Madsen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 164/00    160/01    324/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 22034 Preben Kallegaard 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/05    193/07    386/12

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 31184 Erik Madsen 04-098 Karup Skytteforening af 1889 185/01    185/02    370/03

2 17184 Flemming B. Frederiksen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 182/01    180/00    362/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 22580 Henrik Pedersen 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 175/00    173/00    348/00

2 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannibalsen 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 168/01    171/00    339/01

3 66271 Lisbeth Arboe Jakobsen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 160/01    164/00    324/01

4 18711 Hugo Pedersen 04-035 Grauballe Skyttekreds 149/00    158/00    307/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 22136 Børge Riis 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/09    197/11    392/20

2 56302 Tage Andersen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/04    197/03    390/07

3 22294 Orla Smedegaard 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/04    193/04    382/08

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 21443 Jørgen Olesen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/14    198/11    393/25

2 22477 Keld Klode 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/05    195/05    389/10

3 22566 Hugo Brogaard 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 193/02    193/04    386/06

4 21497 Thorvald Ellehede 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/02    197/07    384/09

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3
1 22135 Børge Mønster 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 186/01    187/01    373/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 84485 Therese Andersen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/07    195/03    394/10

2 21417 Morten Christensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/06    193/01    386/07

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3
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1 110909 Carsten Mikkelsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/05    198/05    390/10

2 90819 Anita Christensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/06    191/05    379/11

3 18668 Signe Pedersen 04-035 Grauballe Skyttekreds 185/01    188/03    373/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 105382 Kasper Skyt Jensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 197/11

2 113123 Emilie Louise Rasmussen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/03

3 100688 Kenny Berntsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 184/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 107811 Sebastian Mortensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 197/11

2 113135 Jonas Schjøwning 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 196/06

3 108040 Laura Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 192/08

4 102970 Juliane Petersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 191/02

5 108039 Cecilie Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/03

5 113133 Alex-Sander Piil Christensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/03

7 107805 Oliver B. Broch 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 187/01

8 109610 Thorbjørn Vestergaard 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 176/03

9 98421 Alexander Jacobsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 175/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4
1 110907 Anders Inuk Mikkelsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/06

2 107800 Kristian B. Vestergaaard 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/02

3 107803 Joacim B. Broch 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 182/05

4 114683 Christoffer Sørensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 180/01

5 105430 Sebastian Nyhus Jensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 178/01

6 113432 Niels Seekjær 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 178/00

7 113144 Kasper Møller 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 177/00

8 113142 Emil Laursen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 167/01

9 108714 Mads H. Jakobsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 166/02

10 113431 Valdemar Nyhus Jensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 152/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 85425 Kasper A. Madsen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 188/00

2 97993 Martin Knudsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/04

3 109611 Jasmine Vestergaard 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 182/03

4 107804 Rasmus B. Broch 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 175/02

5 113140 Peter Hindborg Pedersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 158/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 93421 Mathias A Madsen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 164/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 22034 Preben Kallegaard 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/05

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 31184 Erik Madsen 04-098 Karup Skytteforening af 1889 185/01

2 18567 Ulrik Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 184/01

3 17184 Flemming B. Frederiksen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 182/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 22580 Henrik Pedersen 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 175/00

2 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannibalsen 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 168/01

3 66271 Lisbeth Arboe Jakobsen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 160/01

4 18711 Hugo Pedersen 04-035 Grauballe Skyttekreds 149/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 22136 Børge Riis 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/09
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2 56302 Tage Andersen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/04

3 22294 Orla Smedegaard 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/04

4 18633 Ebbe Christiansen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 182/06

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 21443 Jørgen Olesen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/14

2 22477 Keld Klode 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/05

3 22566 Hugo Brogaard 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 193/02

4 21497 Thorvald Ellehede 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3
1 24137 Laila Frandsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 187/02

2 21991 Bent Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 186/03

3 18591 Ole H. Andersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 186/02

4 22135 Børge Mønster 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 186/01

5 18564 Aage Thomsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 182/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 84485 Therese Andersen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/07

2 21417 Morten Christensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/06

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3
1 110909 Carsten Mikkelsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/05

2 22198 Thim Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/03

3 90819 Anita Christensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/06

4 18668 Signe Pedersen 04-035 Grauballe Skyttekreds 185/01

5 95800 Jan Petersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 173/01
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